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Gaumeisterschaft 2009

Schitzenklasse:
Ostler Christoph
Dietzsch Richard
Grobl Hubert
Pleyer Franz
Wilhelm Thomas
Winter Alfred
Schéfer Peter
Bielmeier Hubert
Simon Anton

Hirthammer Markus
Kriner Michael

Mannschaft :

1.

agrLONDE

FSGMittenwald 1
Kriner Michael
Winter Alfred
Bielmeier Hubert

SG Wallgau 1
Pleyer Franz

Schéfer Peter
Simon Anton

Altersklasse :

Albl Josef

Kriner Maximilian
Kratzmayr Michael
Mayr Alfred

Baumgartl Robert

Gschwendtner Hans-P.

Zimmerstutzen

EdelweiR Garmisch
SG Oberau

ZSG Partenkirchen
SG Wallgau

FSG Mittenwald
FSG Mittenwald
SG Wallgau

FSG Mittenwald
SG Wallgau

ZSG Partenkirchen
FSG Mittenwald

273
264
259

266
263
255

SG Wallgau

FSG Mittenwald
ZSG Partenkirchen
SG Wallgau

SSV Werdenfels/
SG Bad Kohlgrub

SG Wallgau

Mannschaft Altersklasse :

94,91,91,
91,92,90,
89,86,91
87,90,89,
89,92,84,
94,80,90,
87,87,89,
83,89,87,
80,80,95,

91,9291,
84,93,89,
86,92,86,
88,90,85,

80,87,86,

Ges.

276
273
266
266
265
264
263
259
255

273
273

796

784

2174
266
264
263

253

278



abrwn

© o~

n.a.

n.a.

SG Wallgau 1
Albl Josef 274
Gschwendtner Hans-Peter 278
Kuplwieser Robert 270
SSV Werdenfelser Land 1
Schopf Josef 271
Baumgartl Robert 253
Neuner Josef 251
SG Wallgau 2
Breith Hermann 241
Schwaiger Karl 228
Laurer Alois 221
Seniorenklasse:
Schopf Josef SSV Werdenfels/
SG Krin
Kuplwieser Robert SG Wallgau
Ottl Josef SG Kuhfl. Farchant
Bartl Josef ZSG Altenau
Neuner Josef SSV Werdenfels/
SG Krin
Klarwein Hubert SG Kuhfl. Farchant
Breith Hermann SG Wallgau
Schwaiger Karl SG Wallgau
Laurer Alois SG Wallgau
Weil Hans Edelw. Garmisch

Damenklasse:

Gschwendtner Petra

Damen-Altersklasse:

Siedersheck Evi

FSG Mittenwald

Edelw. Garmisch

Korperbehindert mit Federbock:

Stoffelbauer Erich

SG Grainau

86,90,95,
86,92,92,
86,84,89,
88,89,80,

83,85,83,
74,81,90,
75,86,80,
74,75,79,
67,75,79,

91,9491,

93,88,89,

822

775

690

271
270
259
257

251
245
241
228
221

2176

270



